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Figure 9 - Current Land Use
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Figure 10 - Land Use Infrastructure
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Figure 11 - Victorian Planning Scheme Zones - South



!(

!(

Charlton

St Arnaud

Borung Hwy

C
alder H

w
y

Wimmera

Hwy

Wimmera Hwy

S
unraysia H

w
y

AV

O

C
A

RI
VER

AVON

RIVER

302 m

INZ - Industrial Zone

LDRZ - Low Density
Residential Zone

PCRZ - Public
Conservation and
Resource Zone

PPRZ - Public Park and
Recreation Zone

PUZ - Public Use Zone

RCZ - Rural
Conservation Zone

RLZ - Rural Living Zone

TZ - Township Zone

TRZ - Transport Zone

UFZ - Urban Floodway
Zone

\\n
a.

ae
co

m
ne

t.c
om

\lf
s\

A
P

A
C

\M
el

bo
ur

ne
-A

U
M

E
L1

\L
eg

ac
y\

P
ro

je
ct

s\
60

6X
\6

06
97

17
1_

V
N

I W
es

t C
or

rid
or

\9
00

_C
A

D
_G

IS
\9

20
_G

IS
\6

06
97

17
1_

V
N

IW
_E

E
S

_R
ef

er
ra

l_
3_

1_
23

08
29

.a
pr

x\
M

00
2_

01
_A

4P
_P

la
nn

in
g_

D
D

P
_5

A
_2

30
90

6 
  D

at
e 

S
av

ed
: 1

0/
01

/2
02

4

0 2 4
km

LEGEND

Draft Corridor

5A Area of Interest

Victorian Planning Scheme
Zone

CZ - Commercial Zone

FZ - Farming Zone

GRZ - General
Residential Zone

McCarthy, Lucy
Text Box
Figure 12 Victorian Planning Scheme Zones - South Central
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Figure 13 - Victorian Planning Scheme Zones - North Central
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Figure 14 - Victorian Planning Scheme Zones - North



!(

!(

St Arnaud

S
un

ra
ys

ia
H

w
y

S
un

raysia
H

w
y

Wimmera Hwy

Big
Tottington

NCR

Kara Kara NP

Morrl
Morrl
NCR

WI M
M

ERARIVER

WATTLECREEK

R
IC

H
A
R
D

SON R IVER

AV
O
N

RIVE

R

HEI
FER STATIO

N CREEK

Navarre

Design and Development
Overlay

Environmental
Significance Overlay

Floodway Overlay

Heritage Overlay

Environmental Audit
Overlay

Erosion Management
Overlay

Land Subject to
Inundation Overlay

Restructive Overlay

Specific Controls Overlay

\\n
a.

ae
co

m
ne

t.c
om

\lf
s\

A
P

A
C

\M
el

bo
ur

ne
-A

U
M

E
L1

\L
eg

ac
y\

P
ro

je
ct

s\
60

6X
\6

06
97

17
1_

V
N

I W
es

t C
or

rid
or

\9
00

_C
A

D
_G

IS
\9

20
_G

IS
\6

06
97

17
1_

V
N

IW
_E

E
S

_R
ef

er
ra

l_
3_

1_
23

08
29

.a
pr

x\
M

00
2_

01
_A

4P
_O

ve
rla

y_
D

D
P

_5
A

_2
02

30
90

5 
  D

at
e 

S
av

ed
: 1

0/
01

/2
02

4

0 2 4
km

LEGEND

Draft Corridor

5A Area of Interest

Power Transmission

Planning Overlays ESO

Bushfire Management
Overlay

McCarthy, Lucy
Text Box
Figure 15 - Victorian Planning Scheme Overlays - South
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Figure 16 - Victorian Planning Scheme Overlays - South Central
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Figure 17 - Victorian Planning Scheme Overlays - North Central
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Figure 18 - Victorian Planning Scheme Overlays - North
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Figure 19 - Local Government Areas
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